
Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% B.tech % Mobile No. E-Mail Reporting Time Date

1 CSE Aishwarya Tiwari 69.00% 59.00% 61.03 8800394663 aishwarya.6005@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

2 CSE Asha Gupta 78.60% 63.89% 65.9 9999006845 asha.6012@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

3 CSE Bhavna Sharma 73.00% 77.00% 62.8 8586948632 bhawna.6015@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

4 CSE Darpan Gupta 72.00% 63.80% 58.46 8802778986 darpan.6019@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

5 CSE Deepa Ahuja 77.00% 80.20% 66.5 9811666489 deepa.6020@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

6 CSE Diksha Minotra 64.20% 66.20% 60.55 9650329011 diksha.6022@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

7 CSE Himanshu Sharma 73.00% 65.00% 53.53 9971500974 himanshu.6026@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

8 CSE Hitesh Naidu 79.20% 60.00% 56.15 9958364963 hitesh.6027@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

9 CSE Johnny Moses 82.00% 56.00% 55.65 8800181109 johnny.6028@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

10 CSE Kirti Gupta 84.00% 76.00% 62.15 8447414524 kirti.6031@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 29.09.14

11 CSE Neha Srivastava 74.00% 72.00% 71.2 9910896727 neha.6041@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

12 CSE Mamta Negi 87.83% 63.83% 64.91 8010813136 mamta.6035@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

13 CSE Neeraj Kumar 79.00% 56.60% 58.03% 9718016029 neeraj.6039@gnindia@dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

14 CSE Neha Jha 76.00% 72.60% 57.40% 9711968024 neha.6040@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

15 CSE Nitika sharma 80.00% 70.00% 67.4 8468065535 nitika.6045@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

16 CSE P.Sai Sheela 80.80% 77.80% 67.28 9910077263 psaisheela.6046@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

17 CSE Payal Arora 74.20% 64.60% 61 8800563244 payal.6048@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

18 CSE Pradeep Chauhan 82% 59% 59.8 8588052008 pradeep.6049@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

19 CSE Priyanka Pandey 69.00% 68.80% 60.8 9650527994 priyanka.6051@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

List of Eligible Students for QA Infotech
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Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% B.tech % Mobile No. E-Mail Reporting Time Date

20 CSE Rachit Gupta 86.20% 70.00% 61.23 9958206935 rachit.6052@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 29.09.14

21 CSE Rahul Varshney 74.00% 72.00% 60.58 7838318238 rahul.6053@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

22 CSE Rohit Kumar Dhiman 74.00% 75.00% 56.1 9953290538 rohit.6060@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

23 CSE Saurabh Rawat 83.60% 68.40% 58.06 9999761956 saurabh.6062@gnindia.dronachrya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

24 CSE Shivani Zutshi 85.20% 75.60% 65.85 9971371847 shivani.6064@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

25 CSE Surbhi Bhasin 71.20% 64.80% 62.4 9999961836 surbhi.6068@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

26 CSE Vikas Kr Verma 67.40% 72.80% 60.22 9718407681 vikas.6072@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

27 CSE Mohit Tayal 74.8 70 60 9654570612 mohit.6038@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

28 IT Abhinav Bhardwaj 64.80% 61.20% 62.06 9911735118 abhinav.6134@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

29 IT Abhishek Choudhary 67.40% 58.40% 65 8802139083 abhishek.6135@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

30 IT Hemendra Jha 74.00% 64.00% 65.11 8750695817 hemendra.6143@gnindia.dronacharya.info 9:45 AM 30.09.14

31 IT Lawakush Kurmi 54.63% 63.20% 68.27% 8285998390 lawakush.6147@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

32 IT Mohit Anand 63.80% 57.00% 56 7838878561 mohit.6151@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

33 IT Naveen Pundir 50.00% 58.00% 54.3 9560537090 hemendra.6143@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

34 IT Praven Singh 67.00% 58.00% 56.3 9958761656 praveen.6155@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

35 IT Rajan Kumar 69.00% 55.00% 59.6 8010595357 rajan.6157@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

36 IT Sanyam Wadhwa 69.76% 54.20% 57.88% 9717444248 sanyam.6161@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

37 IT Suyash Gupta 66.00% 64.00% 67.85 8287209332 suyash.6163@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

38 IT MD Samir Ansari 68.00% 70.00% 64.08 9899122007 mdsamir.6149@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

39 IT Krishan Dev Mishra 53.00% 51.00% 56.96 9958430646 krishan.6145@ginindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14

mailto:rachit.6052@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:rahul.6053@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:rohit.6060@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:saurabh.6062@gnindia.dronachrya.info
mailto:shivani.6064@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:surbhi.6068@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:vikas.6072@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:mohit.6038@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:abhinav.6134@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:abhishek.6135@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:hemendra.6143@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:lawakush.6147@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:mohit.6151@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:hemendra.6143@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:praveen.6155@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:rajan.6157@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:sanyam.6161@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:suyash.6163@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:mdsamir.6149@gnindia.dronacharya.info
mailto:krishan.6145@ginindia.dronacharya.info


Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% B.tech % Mobile No. E-Mail Reporting Time Date

40 IT mitesh pant 66.00% 63.00% 51.5 9911477951 mitesh.6150@gnindia.dronacharya.info 11:00 AM 30.09.14
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